uhwWwNE

O NoOUAEWNPR

ok wNE

uhwWwNE

LIST OF GOVT. RECOGNISED LIBRARIES IN MIZORAM.

CHAMPHAI DISTRICT.

A
Arro Veng YMA Library,Khawzawl.
Arro Village YMA Library

B

Bungzung Public Library
Bethel YMA Library,Champhai
Biate YMA Library

Buang Br. YMA Library
Bulfekzawl YMA Library

C
Chiahpui YMA Library

Changzawl YMA Library,BPO NE Bualpui

Chawngtlai Br. YMA Library
Chhawrtui Br. YMA Library
Chalrang YMA Library

Champhai Vengthar YMA Library
Chawngtui East Br. YMA Library
Champhai Zote Br. YMA Library

D

Dulte YMA Library

Darngawn YMA Library,Khawzawl
Dinthar Br. YMA Library,Khawzawl
Dilkawn YMA Library,Kelkang
Dungtlang YMA Library

Dinthar Branch YMA Library

E

F
Farkawn YMA Library

G

H

Hliappui (NE Bualpui) Br. YMA Library
Hmunhmeltha Br. YMA Library
Hnahlan Br. YMA Library

Hruaikawn YMA Library

Hermon YMA Library,Khawzawl

J

796310
796310

796320
796321
796370
796321
796321

796290
796261
796310
796310
796310
796321
796320
796321

796310
796310
796310
796321
796320
796321

796320

796261
796321
796321
796321
796310

401
448

32
40
42
162
256

37

85

113
132
329
365
398
472

56
76
78
207
292
483

16

120
152
172
309
464

2002-2003
2009-2010

1984-1985
1985-1986
1985-1986
1993-1994
1996-1997

1984-1985
1991-1992
1992-1993
1992-1993
7998-1999
2000-2001
2002-2003
2014-2015

1987-1988
1991-1992
1991-1992
1996-1997
1996-1997
2015-2016

1982-1983

1992-1993
1993-1994
1993-1994
1997-1998
2013-2014
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Khawbung YMA Library

Kelkang YMA Library

Khawhai YMA Library

Kawlbem YMA Library

Khuangthing Br. YMA Library
Kahrawt Br. YMA Library,Champhai
Khuangphah Br. YMA Library
Kawlkulh YMA Library

Khuangleng YMA Library
Khawnuam (Melbuk) YMA Library
Kawnzar YMA Library,Khawzawl.
Kanan Br. YMA Library,Champhai
Khawkawn YMA Library,PO Ngopa
Khualen YMA Library,PO Khawzawl
Kawlkulh North YMA Library
Khankawn YMA Library,PO Champhai
Khawbung Public Library

Khawzawl Electric Veng YMA Library

L

Lamzawl YMA Library
Leithum YMA Library
Lungphunlian YMA Library
Leisenzo YMA Library
Lianpui YMA Library
Lungtan YMA Library

M

Mualkawi YMA Library
Murlen YMA Library
Mimbung YMA Library

N

North East Khawdungsei YMA Library
New Chalrang YMA Library

Ngopa YMA Library

Ngur YMA Library

Ngopa Chhim Veng YMA Library
North Diltlang YMA Library

Ngaizawl YMA Library

North Khawbung Branch YMA Library

(0]

P

Pawlrang YMA Library

Puilo YMA Library

Phai Veng Br. YMA Library, Chawngtlai

796321
796321
796310
796290
796320
796321
796321
796310
796321
796321
796310
796321
796290
796310
796310
796320
796321
796310

796290
796320
796321
796321
796321
796310

796321
796321
796290

796290
796310
796290
796321
796290
796321
796310
796321

796261
796310
796310

10

43

54

117
121
134
149
163
185
194
198
263
272
273
301
332
446

20

127
187
216
302
176

13
60
353

179
242
334
394
447
453
471
482

100
283
470

1981-1982
1981-1982
1985-1986
1985-1986
1992-1993
1992-1993
1992-1993
1993-1994
1993-1994
1994-1995
1994-1995
1995-1996
1996-1997
1996-1997
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
2009-2010

1982-1983
1992-1993
1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1994-1995

1981-1982
1987-1988
1999-2000

1994-1995
1996-1997
1998-1999
2001-2002
2009-2010
2010-2011
2014-2015
2015-2016

1991-1992
1996-1997
2014-2015
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R

Rabung YMA Library

Ruantlang YMA Library

Ruantlang Mual Veng YMA Library
Riangtlei YMA Library

S

Saichal YMA Library

Student Union Library,Tlangsam
Sesih YMA Library

Samthang YMA Library

Selam YMA Library

Sazep YMA Library

Sialhawk YMA Library

T
Teikhang YMA Library
Tualcheng YMA Library
Tlangmawi YMA Library
Tualpui YMA Library
Tualte Br. YMA Library
Tlangpui YMA Library

v

Vv

Vanzau YMA Library

Vengthar Br. YMA Library,Khawzawl
Venglai Br. YMA Library,Champhai
Vaphai Br. YMA Library

Vangtlang Br. YMA Library

Vapar Br. YMA Library

Vankal Br. YMA Library
Vaikhawtlang YMA Library
Vangchhia YMA Library

Vengthar Br. YMA Library,Kelkang
Vanchengpui Br. YMA Library

w

X
Y

y4

Zotlang East YMA Library,Champhai
Zuchhip Br. YMA Library,Khawzawl
Zaingen Br. YMA Library,Khawzawl
Zawlsei Br. YMA Library
Zokhawthar Br. YMA Library

796261
796321
796321
796310

796261
796321
796321
796320
796290
796320
796370

796290
796321
796370
796310
796310
796370

796320
796310
796321
796320
796310
796321
796310
796290
796320
796321
796310

796321
796310
796310
796320
796321

151
195
220

21
75
82
125
155
209
246

171
238
300
351
414

64

95

110
112
131
239
399
415
418
50

124

90

109
214
236
290

1981-1982
1993-1994
1995-1996
1996-1997

1982-1983
1988-1989
1991-1992
1992-1993
1993-1994
1996-1997
1996-1997

1981-1982
1993-1994
1996-1997
1997-1998
1997-1998
2006-2007

1987-1988
1991-1992
1991-1992
1992-1993
1992-1993
1996-1997
2002-2003
2006-2007
2006-2007
1986-1987
1992-1993

1991-1992
1991-1992
1996-1997
1996-1997
1996-1997



